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Fwd: SKW236K & GBF9421D DOA 4.9.21

chan pick yuen <chris_chanbebe@hotmail.com>
Fri 5/11/2021 1:09 PM
To:  Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>
Cc:  Admin-D (LKKAuto) <admin-d@lkkauto.com>

11 attachments (4 MB)
gia3.pdf; gia 5.pdf; gia 4.pdf; gia 2.pdf; gia 1.pdf; Rental Agreement SKW236K.pdf; lta.pdf; INVOICE.pdf; log card 1.pdf; RENTAL INVOICE.pdf; LOA.jpg;

Dear Sir/ Mdm ,



Enclosed is our client's GIA , LOA , LTA fee & invoice .

As request following :


RC              $ 17,762 ( $16,600 + 7% GST ) -As agreed

loss of use  $3400 ( $200 X 17 Days - 12 DAYS recommend + 2 days waiting report ( doa 4.9.21 is saturday , 
our client's file report only at Monday 6.9.21- 2 day waiting reporting) + 1 day waiting PRS)  + 2 DAYS - total 17 days as rental bill weekend 

LTA              $7.45
@ 100% (  direct from behind with video submitted to LKK surveyor Mr Adrian  )


Total      $ 21169.45/- 


Please let us have your offer & reply soon  . Thanks


Best  Regards
Chris Chan 
NEW ZEN WERKZ PTE LTD 
HP: 92712214





11 Jan 22



2017 

Page 694

NEW ZEN WERKZ PTE LTD
              3 KAKI BUKIT ROAD 1 #03-04 EUNOS TECHNOLINK SINGAPORE 415935

ANG CHIN SENG Date:
M90371849C

Singapore 415935

Final Bill For Vehicle No: SKW236K BMW 428I 

Descriptions AMOUNT
 
Lump Sum repair cost as recommended by $16,600.00
LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD

Total $16,600.00
GST 7% $1,162.00

Grand Total $17,762.00

S/DLRS: SEVENTEEN THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED SIXTY TWO  ONLY

                         TAX INVOICE

 05th NOV 21
Block 3 Kaki Bukit Road 1 GST Reg.No:
#03-04 Eunos Technolink 

Accident date: 04th SEPTEMBER 2021
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Claim Notification - ACCIDENT INVOLVING GBF 9421D(AIG) AND SKW 236K
AT/ALONG PIE ON 04/09/2021

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>
Fri 15/10/2021 9:52 AM
To:  jiaxingacc@gmail.com <jiaxingacc@gmail.com>

15 Oct 2021
                                                               
M/s JIAXING AIRCON PTE LTD                                                        [By Email Only]
Driver: Segen

Dear Sir/Madam,
 
You Ref: GBF9421D
Our Ref: CC6/AIG21009507/Aps3
ACCIDENT INVOLVING GBF 9421D(AIG) AND SKW 236K AT/ALONG PIE ON 04/09/2021
 
We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your
motor insurer, AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. to deal with the third-party claim against your policy.
 
We have received a claim from SKW236K against your insurance policy.
               
Based on the accident report and accident scenario, we are of the view that liability is not in your driver’s
favour. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.
 
Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please
contact us within 07 days from the date of this letter.
 
Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD) (if any) will be affected upon next renewal due to this Third-
Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and
your NCD will be protected.
 
Thank you.

Note: We are on work from home arrangement. All correspondence should be made via email. Submission
of claim related documents will be in softcopy. Any inconvenience caused is much regretted. 
 
Best Regards,
Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Phone: 6742 3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741 4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

mailto:chewht@lkkauto.com
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Claim Audit

 

 
AUDIT TRAIL
No. On Audit Remarks By

1
10 Sep
2021
01:01

Clm Dtl
Modified Claimant's Name: -> ANG CHIN SENG. Claimant's ID: -> S0227692E. [A] Lee Su Li

2
10 Sep
2021
01:01

Clm Veh
Model
Changed

(204136) BMW 428I 2.0 Gran Coupe (F36) (A). [A] Lee Su Li

3
10 Sep
2021
01:01

Clm Created Reg No: SKW236K. Acct Date: 2021/09/04. Claim Type: TP. Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.
(SG). Workshop: New Zen Werkz Pte Ltd (HQ) [A] Lee Su Li

4
10 Sep
2021
01:01

Adj Co
Assigned LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ): [A] Lee Su Li

5
10 Sep
2021
01:01

Adj Next
Rpt
Changed

Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2021/09/21 [A] Lee Su Li

6
10 Sep
2021
01:01

Adj
Mandate Set Approved:0.00.Reinsp:Adj decides. [A] Lee Su Li

7
10 Sep
2021
01:01

Clm Ins Co
Changed

[200005] AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG) -> [203630] AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (Exp
ress)

[A] Merimen
Administrator

8
10 Sep
2021
01:01

Label Added (20224):Field Survey. [A] Merimen
Administrator

9
10 Sep
2021
01:01

Label Added (19):Fastlane. [A] Lee Su Li

10
10 Sep
2021
01:01

Adj
Adjuster
Assigned

[None] -> ADRIAN LING [A] Lee Su Li

11
14 Sep
2021
12:15

Video
Downloaded Downloaded Video From Witness Car [I] Yong,

Joanne

12
30 Sep
2021
09:39

Video
Downloaded Downloaded Video From Witness Car [I] Yong,

Joanne

13
22 Nov
2021
10:56

Adj Rpt
Initiated

[A] JOANNE
LEE KHANG

MIN

14
22 Nov
2021
10:56

Clm Dtl
Modified Claim Conclusion: -> 3.

[A] JOANNE
LEE KHANG

MIN

15
22 Nov
2021
10:56

Clm Dtl
Modified JPJ Reg. Date: -> 2015/02/09.

[A] JOANNE
LEE KHANG

MIN

16
22 Nov
2021
10:56

Clm Details
Notified

[A] JOANNE
LEE KHANG

MIN

17
22 Nov
2021
14:46

Adj
Mandate
Request

Cur.Req:20169.45:Liability: 100%(ID veh lost control, swerved left and hit onto TP car)
*Quantum: (a)C
ORw/GST: $17,762.00 + (b)LOR(15days x $160.00): $2,400.00+ (c)Search fee: $7.45 = Total: $20,16
9.45
*12 recommendation repair days + 2Sunday + 1PR

[A] CHEW
HSIAO TONG

18
22 Nov
2021
15:10

Adj
Mandate
Request
Cancelled

[A] CHEW
HSIAO TONG

19
22 Nov
2021
15:11

Adj
Mandate
Request

Cur.Req:19689.45:Liability: 100%(ID veh lost control, swerved left and hit onto TP car)
*Quantum: (a)C
ORw/GST: $17,762.00 + (b)LOR(12days x $160.00): $1,920.00+ (c)Search fee: $7.45 = Total: $19,68
9.45
*9 recommendation repair days + 2Sunday + 1PRS

[A] CHEW
HSIAO TONG

20
23 Nov
2021
15:03

Video
Downloaded Downloaded Video From Witness Car [I] Boyogan,

Joane

21
24 Nov
2021
10:31

Adj Next
Rpt
Changed

Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2021/09/21 [I] Yong,
Joanne

22
24 Nov
2021
10:31

Adj
Mandate Set Approved:19689.45. [I] Yong,

Joanne

23
27 Nov
2021
06:31

Video
Downloaded Downloaded Video From Witness Car [I] Khoo,

Kay-Eng

24
03 Jan
2022
15:30

Adj
Mandate
Request

Cur.Req:19800.00:Hi, 3rd party counter proposed $20,500.00(all-in). We prepared to revise our offer up
to $19,800.00(all-in). For your approval please.

[A] CHEW
HSIAO TONG

25
06 Jan
2022
10:18

Adj
Mandate Set Approved:19800.00. [I] Yong,

Joanne

Date From       Date To       Audit Type None Go
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ACTIVITY
No record



Merimen Billing for this case - Transaction History

Bill Ref No Bill Date Bill Type Acc Type Acc Name Co Name
(Branch) Ref 1 Ref 2 Amount

2723926 10 Sep 2021
01:06:00

TP Case
(Insurer) Motor

LKK Auto
Consultants

Pte Ltd

AIG Asia
Pacific

Insurance Pte.
Ltd. (Express)

SKW236K GBF9421D 11.00

2724736 14 Sep 2021
09:51:00 Video Upload Motor

AIG Asia
Pacific

Insurance Pte.
Ltd.

AIG Asia
Pacific

Insurance Pte.
Ltd. (SG)

SKW236K CHEW HSIAO
TONG xx.xx

2742535 22 Nov 2021
10:56:27

OD/TP Case
(Adjuster) Motor

LKK Auto
Consultants

Pte Ltd

LKK Auto
Consultants
Pte Ltd (HQ)

SKW236K GBF9421D 11.00







